

Associated Supply Co. Inc. 2121 Lovett Ave. Bismarck, ND 58504 701-258-7302

Certified Pool/Spa Operator (CPO)

Instructor: Larry Benz

Upcoming classes will be a standard two-day course in Minot and Bismarck.

Each student will receive a "Pool/Spa Operator's Handbook" and upon successfully completing the open book examination (scoring 75% or greater) will receive a nationally recognized "Certified Pool Operator" Certificate from PHTA, Pool & Hot Tub Alliance.

Date:	Monday/Tuesday Apr. 24 th & 25 th , 2023	Date:	Thursday/Friday Apr. 27 th & 28 th , 2023
Cost:	\$425.00	<u>Cost:</u>	\$425.00
Location:	Sleep Inn & Suites 2400 10 th St. SW Minot, ND 58701	Location:	Ramada by Wyndham 1400 E. Interchange Ave. Bismarck, ND 58501
For room reservations call 701-837-3100 Reservations must be made by Apr. 7 th Group Rate: \$80.00 + Tax.		Reservation	eservations call 701-258-7000 ns must be made by Apr. 10th e: \$92.00 + Tax.

UPCOMING CLASSES:

Lunch for both days of the CPO class is included with this registration fee.

A block of rooms has been reserved at each facility. Ask for a room under the block of **Associated Supply Company CPO class**.

All students must be paid and registered two weeks before the class date. We are putting a cap of 30

students per class. We encourage you to register very soon. Late registrations will incur a \$25 expediting fee. CPO registration is completed ONLY after payment is received. Please mail check and registration form to Associated Supply Co., PO Box 2318, Bismarck, ND 58502 OR fax to 701-224-9729 OR email to contact@associatedpoolbuilders.com and call 701-258-7302 for credit card payment.

If you have any questions, call Jennifer at 701-258-7302.



Associated Supply Co., Inc. 2121 Lovett Ave. Bismarck, ND 58504 Phone: 701-258-7302 Fax: 701-224-9729

REGISTRATION FORM CPO-CERTIFIED POOL/SPA OPERATOR COURSE

Indicate which class you plan to attend:

April 24th & 25th, 2023, Sleep Inn & Suites, Minot, ND April 27th & 28th, 2023, Ramada Inn & Suites, Bismarck, ND

- Complete this registration form, and mail to Associated Supply Co. or email to contact@associatedpoolbuilders.com or fax to 701-224-9729.
- Send a \$425 check payable to Associated Supply Co., PO Box 2318, Bismarck, ND 58502. Credit card payments can be made by calling Associated Supply Co. at 701-258-7302.

STUDENT'S NAME: (Please <u>print</u> legibly)	
NAME/FACILITY:	
ADDRESS:	
	MAILING ADDRESS
	CITY/ STATE/ ZIP
E-MAIL:	PERSONAL E-MAIL REQUIRED
TELEPHONE #:	
RECERTIFICATION	I: Yes No
• Please ensure that all in	formation has been entered.
• Handbooks will be made	e available in class.
• Lunch will be provided.	
• Personal email is requir	ed on test day.

• <u>Reminder</u>: Students are responsible for their own lodging arrangements.